An NRA Gold Medal

Lane

An NRA Silver Medal

Watts

Next Best Scores

Garwood
Cox
Dagger
Barker
McGee
Travers

S

P

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Sigma

Aldershot

Bedfordshire County
Yorkshire

Frome & District
Ham and Petersham
Croydon

HRA

Grand Aggregate (LBP)

Adv
Target

120

118

116
116
116
112
107

Granet
Medals

194

193

181
187
182
180
180

Police
Medals

298

299

295
294
293
296
290

Scott
Medals

195

182

186
178
180
176
186
140

Service
Medals

119

108

107
108
112
106
101

Total

926

900

885
883
883
870
864
140

Entries: 8

Total
X

39

48

31
29
23
28
30



